
Builder: SEA RAY

Year Built: 2015

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 51' 0" (15.54m)

MS BRENDA LEE — SEA RAY

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety
of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over
the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY  or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/51/ms_brenda_lee/2015/261385/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_ray/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/51/ms_brenda_lee/2015/261385/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_ray/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/51/ms_brenda_lee/2015/261385/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/51/ms_brenda_lee/2015/261385/


2

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Salon

Galley

Cabin Features

Mid Master Stateroom

Forward Stateroom

Mid Stateroom Head

Forward Stateroom Head

Sunroom Features

Hull and Deck

Cockpit

Control Station

Electronics

Electrical System

Canvas

Engineer Room

Fuel System

Generator

Underwater Gear

Waste Systems

Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY Page 2 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

Water System

Windlass System

Air Conditioning/Heating

Propulsion

Recent Updates/Services

Exclusions and Disclaimer

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

IMG_0408

IMG_0418

IMG_0419

IMG_0423

IMG_0425

IMG_0427

IMG_0428

IMG_0434

IMG_0436

IMG_0437

IMG_0440

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY Page 3 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
The Miss Brenda Lee is a fine example of a low hour Sea Ray 510. She has been
meticulously maintained by a local captain since her arrival to south Florida three years
ago. 

She boasts two staterooms and two heads. The midship master is full beam with an en
suite head and shower. The VIP forward also has its own head and shower. Both
staterooms have flat screen tv’s and DVD players. 

The lower atrium style salon/galley allows natural light to filter into an ample seating
area. Opposite is a well equipped galley and flat screen tv with Bose surround sound. 

The upper salon features leather seating surrounding a large table. The helm area is
forward of a wet bar with yet another tv. 

The aft cockpit area features a large seating area with teak table, ice maker and grill.
This area is protected by a retractable electric sunshade. There is also a lounge area on
the bow with reclining cushions. 

She is powered by reliable Cummins engines coupled to Zeus drives. The joystick
control makes dockside maneuvering a joy. An Onan generator supplies power while
underway. 

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2015

Year Built: 2015 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 51' 0" (15.54m)

Dimensions

Total Cabins: 2

Accommodations

Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY Page 4 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Cummins

Model: QSC 550 ZUES Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information

Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY Page 5 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



DETAILED INFORMATION

Salon
Entertainment Center Gaming System Port, MP3 Port w/12V Outlet, Stereo, Sony 12V
AM/FM Single CD, Sirius Satellite Receiver w/Antenna, 6-Disc Changer, Amplifier,
Speakers (4), iPod Interface w/Docking Station, Storage Cabinet - CD & Videotapes, TV,
Flat screen LCD (120V) w/Remote DVD PlayerMirror, Wall AccentSeating, L-Shaped
Sofa: w/Pull-Out Bed (Ultraleather HP)Steps, Entryway - Alum w/ Wood TreadsStorage,
Gunwale Cabinets

Galley
Countertop, Solid-Surface w/Stainless-Steel Sink, Single-Lever Faucet & Sink
CoverHandrail, Stainless SteelMicrowave/Convection OvenPower Vent, 12V: w/Stainless
Steel GrillRefrigerator/Freezer, Upright w/Stainless-Steel Front - Dual Voltage
120V/12VStorage, DrawersStorage, Upper & LowerStove, Two Burner (Recessed to
flush PUPS) 120VTrash Receptacle

Cabin Features
Blinds, Silver AlloyCarbon Monoxide MonitorsCarpet - Marine GradeCarpet Runners,
InteriorCurtains & Drape TrimHandrailsLighting, 12V IndirectLighting, 12V Main -
OverheadOutlet & Switch Plates - Polished Nickel FinishOutlets, 120V GFI
ProtectedOutlets, 12V AccessoryPillows, AccentWood Interior Finish - Cherry, Walnut
or Rift Oak

Mid Master Stateroom
Bed, Queen Size w/ Innerspring Mattress, Pillows, Sheets & Coordinated Spread, &
Storage BelowDoor, Privacy w/Full Length MirrorFlooring, CarpetHanging Locker, Cedar
Lined w/LightHull Windows - Port & StbdMirror, Wall AccentNightstands, Built-In
w/CountertopsTV, Flatscreen w/ DVD Player

Forward Stateroom
Bed, Full-Size Island Style w/Electrically Actuated Extension & Posturepedic Backrest;
Elastic Foam Mattress & Drawer Storage BelowDoor, PrivacyFlooring, carpetHanging
Lockers, Mirrored (2), Cedar Lined w/Lights & ShelvesHeadboard, Lattice Style (Rope
Locker Bulkhead)Storage, Side Shelves

Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY Page 6 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Mid Stateroom Head
Bathroom Tissue HolderCurtain, ShowerDoor, Privacy - Mirrored w/Access from Mid-
StateroomFlooring - TileHandrail, Stainless SteelHead, VacuFlush®Power Vent, 12VRobe
HookShowerStorage, Medicine Cabinet: MirroredTowel BarTowels - Sea RayVanity
w/Solid-Surface Countertop, Vessel Sink, Grohe Faucet & Storage Below

Forward Stateroom Head
Bathroom Tissue HolderCurtain, ShowerDoor, PrivacyFlooring, TileHandrails, Stainless
SteelHead, VacuFlush®Power Vent, 12VRobe HookShower w/ Seat & Adjustable
Shower WandStorage, Medicine Cabinet - MirroredTowel BarTowel CabinetTowels - Sea
RayVanity w/Solid-Surface Countertop, Vessel Sink, Grohe Faucet & Storage Below

Sunroom Features
Beverage Holders (2)Door, Sunroom Entry w/Aluminum Powder Coated Frame &
Tempered/Tinted Glass (Sliding & Lockable) & screen doorHardtop, Fiberglass
w/Pneumatic Retractable Sunroof & Overhead LightingLighting, Indirect LEDOutlet,
120V GFI ProtectedOutlet, 12V AccessoryRefrigerator, 120V, Stainless-Steel Drawer
StyleSeating, Pivoting Helm (2) w/Armrest, Reclining Backrests, Teak Footrests, Heavy-
Duty Adjustable PedestalsTable, Sunroom - High Gloss WoodWet Bar w/ Sink, Faucet,
Solid-Surface Countertop, Stainless Steel Handrail, Trash Receptacle, & Storage Cabinet

Hull and Deck
Bottom Paint (Nov. 2018)Bow RailCleats, Custom Sea Ray (8) Thru-Bolted Stainless
SteelDeck Fill PlatesDeck RailsGel Coat, Arctic WhiteGraphics, StripingHandrails, 316
Stainless SteelHatch, Deck VentHull Windows, 2 Large - Fixed Smoked AcrylicLights,
NavigationPortlights, Stainless Steel (6)Resin, High-Performance VinylesterRub Rail, PVC
w/Stainless Steel InsertStorage, Transom WallStringer System, FiberglassSwim
Platform, Bolt-On w/Concealed Stainless-Steel Four-Step Swim Ladder w/Integral Grab
HandleThru-Hull Fittings Stainless SteelVent System, Engine RoomWindshield Washer
SystemWindshield Wipers: w/Delay & Speed ControlWindshield, Tempered/Tinted
Curved Glass w/ Aluminum FrameDingy/ Jetski bunksStainless BBQ w/ mount

Cockpit
Beverage Holders (4)Carpet Liner, Snap-In - CockpitDoor, TransomHandrails, 316
Stainless SteelHatch, Engine ServiceLighting, IndirectOutlet, 120V GFI ProtectedSeating,
U-ShapedShip's BellSteps, BoardingTable, CockpitIcemakerGrill (built in)

Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY Page 7 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Control Station
Alarms, High-Water: Bilge & CabinBattery Parallel Switch - EnginesCompass, DashDash,
Gel CoatedHorn, Air - (Concealed) Dual TrumpetInstrument Panel: High-
GlossSmartCraft DiagnosticsSmartCraft Digital Throttle & Shift (DTS)SmartCraft
VesselView DisplaySteering, Power w/Tilt WheelSwitch Panel: High Gloss
(Backlit)Switches, IlluminatedWindshield DefrostersJoystick & single lever controls

Electronics
Electronics Circuit, 12V/50 AmpVHF RadioRay Marine Chartplotter/ Radar - dual
touchscreenACR spotlight

Electrical System
Batteries, 8-DNorthstar AGM (Jan. 2019)Battery Charger/Converter, 120V/50
Amp/12VBattery SwitchesCable TV SystemEnclosure, Weatherproof Main Solenoid
Disconnect w/Composite EnclosurePanel DC Circuit Breaker - RemotePanel, DC Main
BreakerPanel, Main Distribution - ACShore Power, CablemasterTransformer, Shore
Power IsolationTransformer, Shore Power Isolation - 240V/50 AmpWiring, Color-Coded

Canvas
Aft CurtainCanvas Colors - Blue, Black or TaupeWindshield Cover

Engineer Room
Bilge Pumps, 12VBilge Pumps, 12V Automatic (3)Blowers, 12V Bilge (2)Exhaust, Wet w/
Dual Stage Lift MufflersFire Suppression system - FM200 - AutomaticGel-Coated Engine
RoomInsulation, Engine Room - 2"Ladder, Stainless SteelLighting, 12VOil Changer
System - Engines & Generator

Fuel System
Diesel Fuel System - Electric w/Transfer PumpFuel FiltersFuel Lines (USCG - Type A-
1)Fuel Tanks, Aluminum

Generator
11.5 kW Onan Diesel (120/240V/60 Cycle)

Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY Page 8 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



440 hrs

Underwater Gear
Trim Tabs, HydraulicV-DrivesZeus Drives

Waste Systems
Common Drain SystemHead System, VacuFlushHolding TankHolding Tank Level
IndicatorsSump Box

Water System
Freshwater Washdown SpigotsManifold SystemPressure Water SystemShower,
CockpitWater Heater (11-Gallon)Water Inlet, Dockside1 anchor locker 1 aft storage

Windlass System
Anchor Chute: Stainless SteelAnchor Rope/Chain Storage (2): w/HatchesAnchor
Washdown SpigotAnchor, GalvanizedWindlass, Rope/Chain: w/Foot Switches

Air Conditioning/Heating
Custom Integral Vent SystemZone-Controlled Reverse-Cycle System (27,000 BTU)
Upper SunroomZone-Controlled Reverse-Cycle System (32,000 BTU) Lower Cabin

Propulsion
Twin Cummins QSC 550 HO Diesel V-Drive Inboards w/DTS (T-543 php - 405 kW

Recent Updates/Services
A/C's acid washed (10/19)Professional 3 step compound and polishOil/filters, racors, air
seps. cleaned at 500 hoursGenset at 410 hours

Exclusions and Disclaimer
Exclusions: 

Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY Page 9 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Owner’s personal belongingsArtworkFishing equipmentVessel nameThe Company
offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the
accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires
validated. Engine and Generator Hours are at the date of the listing and provided by the
vessel owner for information purposes only. Any and all information should be verified
by the potential buyer and his surveyor prior to acceptance. 

This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY Page 10 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

IMG_0408 IMG_0418

IMG_0419 IMG_0423

IMG_0425 IMG_0427

IMG_0428 IMG_0434

Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY Page 11 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/51/ms_brenda_lee/2015/261385/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/51/ms_brenda_lee/2015/261385/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/51/ms_brenda_lee/2015/261385/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/51/ms_brenda_lee/2015/261385/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/51/ms_brenda_lee/2015/261385/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/51/ms_brenda_lee/2015/261385/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/51/ms_brenda_lee/2015/261385/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/51/ms_brenda_lee/2015/261385/


IMG_0436 IMG_0437

IMG_0440

Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY Page 12 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/51/ms_brenda_lee/2015/261385/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/51/ms_brenda_lee/2015/261385/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/51/ms_brenda_lee/2015/261385/


CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY Page 13 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	Salon
	Galley
	Cabin Features
	Mid Master Stateroom
	Forward Stateroom
	Mid Stateroom Head
	Forward Stateroom Head
	Sunroom Features
	Hull and Deck
	Cockpit
	Control Station
	Electronics
	Electrical System
	Canvas
	Engineer Room
	Fuel System
	Generator
	Underwater Gear
	Waste Systems
	Water System
	Windlass System
	Air Conditioning/Heating
	Propulsion
	Recent Updates/Services
	Exclusions and Disclaimer
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	IMG_0408
	IMG_0418
	IMG_0419
	IMG_0423
	IMG_0425
	IMG_0427
	IMG_0428
	IMG_0434
	IMG_0436
	IMG_0437
	IMG_0440

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


