

MS BRENDA LEE — SEA RAY



Builder: <u>SEA RAY</u> **LOA**: 51' 0" (15.54m)

Year Built: 2015

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs **Ms Brenda Lee** — **SEA RAY** from **our catalogue**. Presently, at **Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.**, we have a wide variety of yachts available on **our sale's list**. We also work in close contact with all the big **yacht manufacturers** from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

TABLE OF CONTENTS

T	ABLE OF CONTENTS	2
S	SPECIFICATIONS	
	Overview	4
	Basic Information	4
	Dimensions	4
	Accommodations	4
	Hull and Deck Information	5
	Engine Information	5
С	ETAILED INFORMATION	6
	Salon	6
	Galley	6
	Cabin Features	6
	Mid Master Stateroom	6
	Forward Stateroom	6
	Mid Stateroom Head	7
	Forward Stateroom Head	7
	Sunroom Features	7
	Hull and Deck	7
	Cockpit	7
	Control Station	8
	Electronics	8
	Electrical System	8
	Canvas	8
	Engineer Room	8
	Fuel System	8
	Generator	8
	Underwater Gear	9
	Waste Systems	9

Water System	9
Windlass System	9
Air Conditioning/Heating	9
Propulsion	9
Recent Updates/Services	9
Exclusions and Disclaimer	9
Exclusions	10
Disclaimer	10
PHOTOS	11
IMG_0408	11
IMG_0418	11
IMG_0419	11
IMG_0423	11
IMG_0425	11
IMG_0427	11
IMG_0428	11
IMG_0434	11
IMG_0436	12
IMG_0437	12
IMG_0440	12
CONTACTS	13
Contact details	13
Telephones	13
Office hours	13
Address	13

Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY Page 4 of 13

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

The Miss Brenda Lee is a fine example of a low hour Sea Ray 510. She has been meticulously maintained by a local captain since her arrival to south Florida three years ago.

She boasts two staterooms and two heads. The midship master is full beam with an en suite head and shower. The VIP forward also has its own head and shower. Both staterooms have flat screen tv's and DVD players.

The lower atrium style salon/galley allows natural light to filter into an ample seating area. Opposite is a well equipped galley and flat screen to with Bose surround sound.

The upper salon features leather seating surrounding a large table. The helm area is forward of a wet bar with yet another tv.

The aft cockpit area features a large seating area with teak table, ice maker and grill. This area is protected by a retractable electric sunshade. There is also a lounge area on the bow with reclining cushions.

She is powered by reliable Cummins engines coupled to Zeus drives. The joystick control makes dockside maneuvering a joy. An Onan generator supplies power while underway.

Basic Information

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2015

Year Built: 2015 Country: United States

Dimensions

LOA: 51' 0" (15.54m)

Accommodations

Total Cabins: 2

Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY Page **5** of **13**

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Engine Information

Engines: 2 **Manufacturer**: Cummins

Model: QSC 550 ZUES Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY Page 6 of 13

DETAILED INFORMATION

Salon

Entertainment Center Gaming System Port, MP3 Port w/12V Outlet, Stereo, Sony 12V AM/FM Single CD, Sirius Satellite Receiver w/Antenna, 6-Disc Changer, Amplifier, Speakers (4), iPod Interface w/Docking Station, Storage Cabinet - CD & Videotapes, TV, Flat screen LCD (120V) w/Remote DVD PlayerMirror, Wall AccentSeating, L-Shaped Sofa: w/Pull-Out Bed (Ultraleather HP)Steps, Entryway - Alum w/ Wood TreadsStorage, Gunwale Cabinets

Galley

Countertop, Solid-Surface w/Stainless-Steel Sink, Single-Lever Faucet & Sink CoverHandrail, Stainless SteelMicrowave/Convection OvenPower Vent, 12V: w/Stainless Steel GrillRefrigerator/Freezer, Upright w/Stainless-Steel Front - Dual Voltage 120V/12VStorage, DrawersStorage, Upper & LowerStove, Two Burner (Recessed to flush PUPS) 120VTrash Receptacle

Cabin Features

Blinds, Silver AlloyCarbon Monoxide MonitorsCarpet - Marine GradeCarpet Runners, InteriorCurtains & Drape TrimHandrailsLighting, 12V IndirectLighting, 12V Main - OverheadOutlet & Switch Plates - Polished Nickel FinishOutlets, 120V GFI ProtectedOutlets, 12V AccessoryPillows, AccentWood Interior Finish - Cherry, Walnut or Rift Oak

Mid Master Stateroom

Bed, Queen Size w/ Innerspring Mattress, Pillows, Sheets & Coordinated Spread, & Storage BelowDoor, Privacy w/Full Length MirrorFlooring, CarpetHanging Locker, Cedar Lined w/LightHull Windows - Port & StbdMirror, Wall AccentNightstands, Built-In w/CountertopsTV, Flatscreen w/ DVD Player

Forward Stateroom

Bed, Full-Size Island Style w/Electrically Actuated Extension & Posturepedic Backrest; Elastic Foam Mattress & Drawer Storage BelowDoor, PrivacyFlooring, carpetHanging Lockers, Mirrored (2), Cedar Lined w/Lights & ShelvesHeadboard, Lattice Style (Rope Locker Bulkhead)Storage, Side Shelves

Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY Page 7 of 13

Mid Stateroom Head

Bathroom Tissue HolderCurtain, ShowerDoor, Privacy - Mirrored w/Access from Mid-StateroomFlooring - TileHandrail, Stainless SteelHead, VacuFlush®Power Vent, 12VRobe HookShowerStorage, Medicine Cabinet: MirroredTowel BarTowels - Sea RayVanity w/Solid-Surface Countertop, Vessel Sink, Grohe Faucet & Storage Below

Forward Stateroom Head

Bathroom Tissue HolderCurtain, ShowerDoor, PrivacyFlooring, TileHandrails, Stainless SteelHead, VacuFlush®Power Vent, 12VRobe HookShower w/ Seat & Adjustable Shower WandStorage, Medicine Cabinet - MirroredTowel BarTowel CabinetTowels - Sea RayVanity w/Solid-Surface Countertop, Vessel Sink, Grohe Faucet & Storage Below

Sunroom Features

Beverage Holders (2)Door, Sunroom Entry w/Aluminum Powder Coated Frame & Tempered/Tinted Glass (Sliding & Lockable) & screen doorHardtop, Fiberglass w/Pneumatic Retractable Sunroof & Overhead LightingLighting, Indirect LEDOutlet, 120V GFI ProtectedOutlet, 12V AccessoryRefrigerator, 120V, Stainless-Steel Drawer StyleSeating, Pivoting Helm (2) w/Armrest, Reclining Backrests, Teak Footrests, Heavy-Duty Adjustable PedestalsTable, Sunroom - High Gloss WoodWet Bar w/ Sink, Faucet, Solid-Surface Countertop, Stainless Steel Handrail, Trash Receptacle, & Storage Cabinet

Hull and Deck

Bottom Paint (Nov. 2018)Bow RailCleats, Custom Sea Ray (8) Thru-Bolted Stainless SteelDeck Fill PlatesDeck RailsGel Coat, Arctic WhiteGraphics, StripingHandrails, 316 Stainless SteelHatch, Deck VentHull Windows, 2 Large - Fixed Smoked AcrylicLights, NavigationPortlights, Stainless Steel (6)Resin, High-Performance VinylesterRub Rail, PVC w/Stainless Steel InsertStorage, Transom WallStringer System, FiberglassSwim Platform, Bolt-On w/Concealed Stainless-Steel Four-Step Swim Ladder w/Integral Grab HandleThru-Hull Fittings Stainless SteelVent System, Engine RoomWindshield Washer SystemWindshield Wipers: w/Delay & Speed ControlWindshield, Tempered/Tinted Curved Glass w/ Aluminum FrameDingy/ Jetski bunksStainless BBQ w/ mount

Cockpit

Beverage Holders (4)Carpet Liner, Snap-In - CockpitDoor, TransomHandrails, 316 Stainless SteelHatch, Engine ServiceLighting, IndirectOutlet, 120V GFI ProtectedSeating, U-ShapedShip's BellSteps, BoardingTable, CockpitIcemakerGrill (built in) Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY Page 8 of 13

Control Station

Alarms, High-Water: Bilge & CabinBattery Parallel Switch - EnginesCompass, DashDash, Gel CoatedHorn, Air - (Concealed) Dual TrumpetInstrument Panel: High-GlossSmartCraft DiagnosticsSmartCraft Digital Throttle & Shift (DTS)SmartCraft VesselView DisplaySteering, Power w/Tilt WheelSwitch Panel: High Gloss (Backlit)Switches, IlluminatedWindshield DefrostersJoystick & single lever controls

Electronics

Electronics Circuit, 12V/50 AmpVHF RadioRay Marine Chartplotter/ Radar - dual touchscreenACR spotlight

Electrical System

Batteries, 8-DNorthstar AGM (Jan. 2019)Battery Charger/Converter, 120V/50 Amp/12VBattery SwitchesCable TV SystemEnclosure, Weatherproof Main Solenoid Disconnect w/Composite EnclosurePanel DC Circuit Breaker - RemotePanel, DC Main BreakerPanel, Main Distribution - ACShore Power, CablemasterTransformer, Shore Power IsolationTransformer, Shore Power Isolation - 240V/50 AmpWiring, Color-Coded

Canvas

Aft CurtainCanvas Colors - Blue, Black or TaupeWindshield Cover

Engineer Room

Bilge Pumps, 12VBilge Pumps, 12V Automatic (3)Blowers, 12V Bilge (2)Exhaust, Wet w/ Dual Stage Lift MufflersFire Suppression system - FM200 - AutomaticGel-Coated Engine RoomInsulation, Engine Room - 2"Ladder, Stainless SteelLighting, 12VOil Changer System - Engines & Generator

Fuel System

Diesel Fuel System - Electric w/Transfer PumpFuel FiltersFuel Lines (USCG - Type A-1)Fuel Tanks, Aluminum

Generator

11.5 kW Onan Diesel (120/240V/60 Cycle)

440 hrs

Underwater Gear

Trim Tabs, HydraulicV-DrivesZeus Drives

Waste Systems

Common Drain SystemHead System, VacuFlushHolding TankHolding Tank Level IndicatorsSump Box

Water System

Freshwater Washdown SpigotsManifold SystemPressure Water SystemShower, CockpitWater Heater (11-Gallon)Water Inlet, Dockside1 anchor locker 1 aft storage

Windlass System

Anchor Chute: Stainless SteelAnchor Rope/Chain Storage (2): w/HatchesAnchor Washdown SpigotAnchor, GalvanizedWindlass, Rope/Chain: w/Foot Switches

Air Conditioning/Heating

Custom Integral Vent SystemZone-Controlled Reverse-Cycle System (27,000 BTU) Upper SunroomZone-Controlled Reverse-Cycle System (32,000 BTU) Lower Cabin

Propulsion

Twin Cummins QSC 550 HO Diesel V-Drive Inboards w/DTS (T-543 php - 405 kW

Recent Updates/Services

A/C's acid washed (10/19)Professional 3 step compound and polishOil/filters, racors, air seps. cleaned at 500 hoursGenset at 410 hours

Exclusions and Disclaimer

Exclusions:

Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY Page 10 of 13

Owner's personal belongingsArtworkFishing equipmentVessel nameThe Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. Engine and Generator Hours are at the date of the listing and provided by the vessel owner for information purposes only. Any and all information should be verified by the potential buyer and his surveyor prior to acceptance.

This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

PHOTOS

IMG_0408	IMG_0418
IMG_0419	IMG_0423
IMG_0425	IMG_0427
IMG_0428	IMG_0434

IMG_0436		IMG_0437
	IMG_0440	

Ms Brenda Lee — SEA RAY Page 13 of 13

CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email: Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Telephones

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours

Monday - Saturday: **9:00 - 21:00** EDT Sunday: **closed**

Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004